



	Celery	Cereals containing gluten**	Crustaceans	Eggs	Fish	Lupin	Milk	Molluscs	Mustard	Nuts*	Peanuts	Sesame seeds	Soya	Sulphur dioxide	Vegan	Vegetarian
<b>FRIES</b>																
<b>This Might Sound Cheesy Fries</b>							✓						✓			✓
<b>This Might Sound Cheesy Fries W/ Chicken</b>							✓						✓			
<b>This Might Sound Cheesy Fries W/ Pork</b>							✓						✓			
<b>Down &amp; Dirty Fries</b>		✓(Wheat)					✓						✓			✓
<b>Down &amp; Dirty Fries W/ Chicken</b>		✓(Wheat)					✓						✓			
<b>Down &amp; Dirty fries W/ Pork</b>		✓(Wheat)					✓						✓			
<b>Nachos</b>																
<b>Locked &amp; Loaded Nachos</b>							✓						✓			✓
<b>Pulled Pork Nachos</b>							✓						✓			
<b>Chicken Nachos</b>							✓						✓			

Note; We work to ensure that the ingredient information in this table is accurate. Allergy data detailed in the table has been derived from specifications obtained from the suppliers of the products.

Food which have an "may contain" include ingredient(s) which are produced in a factory with this allergen present and our suppliers believe there is a significant risk of cross contamination (May Contain)

Whilst we have taken all reasonable steps to ensure that this table is accurate, we cannot guarantee that the product is 100% free from the unintentional presence of allergens arising as a result of Cross-contamination as we handle MILK, and GLUTEN-CONTAINING products in the kitchen.